
Test Valley 
fishing 
experience



Limited 2022 dates available;

Monday 18th April 

Monday 9th May 

Monday 16th May

Monday 23rd May 

Monday 13th June 

Monday 27th June 

Monday 11th July

Monday 25th July 

Monday 8th August 

Monday 22nd August 

Monday 12th September 

Monday 26th September

One night package...
•	 Luxury overnight stay with a full English breakfast 

•	 Arrive Sunday to a three-course set dinner menu in 
The Avenue

•	 Spend Monday fishing, including rods and a delicious 
barbecue lunch 

From £675 based on two sharing 
From £475 based on single occupancy

Two night package...
•	 Luxury overnight stay with a full English breakfast 

•	 Arrive Sunday to a three-course set dinner menu in 
The Avenue 

•	 Spend Monday fishing, including rods and a delicious 
barbecue lunch

•	 Enjoy drinks before sitting down to dinner in The 
Wellhouse Monday night 

From £1,084 based on two sharing 
From £817 based on single occupancy

Packages based on a minimum of six people
Prices may vary based on seasonal dates

This experience is available exclusively to Lainston House, the 3.5 acre site is only a 15 
minute drive from the hotel and provides a rare opportunity for groups to experience 
the best of fishing in the south of England whether you’re a novice or expert. 

Not only can you catch fish in world class fly fishing territory, you can also upgrade 
your experience and learn how to prep and cook your catch of the day too! 

01962 776088
lainstonhouse@exclusive.co.uk

A truly unique 
Test Valley fishing experience


